4G Fourth
eneration
Lighting
Enclosures
Tornado
Marine
4G
Lighting

165 [75]
CAD drawings and user manuals at www.tempest.biz
Ordering Guide
*   May be supplied 120V to special
order
** All Schedule B Export Code:
9405.99.0000
B
A
Ordering Guide
Custom Colors
All the enclosures in this brochure
are shown in Tornado Marine stan-
dard white (RAL 9003
Gloss) finish. Black or
any RAL color are avail-
able to special order.
Part # Description Globe
Volts
50/60Hz
Globe Ø
in [cm]
Height
in [cm]
Weight
lbs [kg]
Luminaire
Max A
in [cm]
Luminaire
Max B
in [cm]
Luminaire
Max
Watts
Shipping **
Dimensions
(lwd) in [cm]
Shipping
Weight
lbs [kg]
2300.INM Tornado Marine
2300, Globe Up
 200-250 36 [91] 53 [135] 111 [51] 38 [97] 21 [53] 1,700 39x39x54
[100x100x137]
145 [66]
2300.INMV Tornado Marine
2300, Globe Down
 200-250 36 [91] 54 [137] 126 [57] 38 [97] 21 [53] 1,700 39x39x54
[100x100x137]
160 [73]
2300.INMH Tornado Marine
2300, Horizontal
 200-250 36 [91] 53 [135] 130 [59] 38 [97] 21 [53] 1,700 39x39x54
[100x100x137]
165 [75]
2360.INM Tornado Marine
2300, Globe Up
 200-250 36 [91] 53 [135] 111 [51] Vari-lite VL6000 39x39x54
[100x100x137]
145 [66]
2360.INMV Tornado Marine
2360, Globe Down
 200-250 36 [91] 54 [137] 126 [57] Vari-lite VL6000 39x39x54
[100x100x137]
160 [73]
2360.INMH Tornado Marine
2300, Horizontal
 200-250 36 [91] 53 [135] 130 [59] Vari-lite VL6000 39x39x54
[100x100x137]
165 [75]
2400.INM Tornado Marine
2400, Globe Up
 200-250 42 [107] 61 [153] 204 [93] 44 [112] 28 [71] 2,500 48x48x69
[122x122x175]
245 [111]
2400.INMV Tornado Marine
2400, Globe Down
 200-250 42 [107] 61 [153] 209 [95] 44 [112] 28 [71] 2,500 48x48x69
[122x122x175]